HUMBERED KEY CANVASS MAEY 20, 2008 FINAL OFFICIAL
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUW DATRE:06/05/08 04:20 P CLRTSOF COUNTY, OREGOM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
STRTISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL. PERCENT

0l = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 21,101 07 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 3,594 28,81
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS ~ DEMOCRATTIC ] 08 = BALLOTS cast - NOWPARTISAN 1,607 12.88
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAEH 0 059 = VOTER TURNGOT - TOTAL 58.12
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - NCGHPARTISAN 0 10 = VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC
05 = BRLLOTS CasT - TOTAL 12,477 11 = VOTER TURHOUT - REPUBLICAN
08 = BALLOTHS CRST - DEMOCRATIC 7,276 58,32 12 = VOTER TURNOUT - MHONPRRTISAN

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 8937 . .0 . a . G 312 . 190 . 66 . 36 58 16 . - .
0002 D2 - ASTORIA 2 795 . 0 0. 0 . 315 . 385 . 103 46 64.78 ..

0003 03 - aASTORIA 3 937 .0 0. .0 515 . 331 , 121 63 54.9¢6 - ..
0004 G4 - RSTORIE 2 BO7 - 0. 0. .0 455 328 . 115 2 81.34 .

0005 03 - ASTORIA 5 584 .00 L0 0 . 3Ja8 243 83 . 42 63.01 . .
0006 06 - ASTORIR & 613 0 .0 o] 403 . 264 . BB . 51 65.74 .. .
00067 07 - ASTORIZ 7 631 0 0L 00 4189 246 107 . 66 66.40 . c e e .. .
0008 0B — ASTORIA 8 536 . . 0. . 0 -0 313 183 78 . 52 58,40 . .. - .
0008 20 - CANNOM BEACH 985 . . 0 . 0 0 . &38 394 . 1a2 B2 64.77 . - .
0010 2i - CHADWELL 650 0 . 0 0 . 354 |, 194 111 49 54,486 PR ..
0011 22 — HORTH CLATSOP 724 . . 0. .0, .0 445 |, 251 128 . 66 61.46 . - -
0012 23 - SOUTH CLaTSOP 631 . . a2, .0, i} 665 296 293 76 §4.50 . .
0013 24 - ELSIE 227 . .0 . 0 0 . 118 . 62 ., 38 . 13 5L.98 . . .. .., ..
G014 25 - GEARHMART 733 . . 0 -0 O . 480 . 262 ., 153 ., 63 65.48 . ., . ., . ., . . .
0015 26 - HAMLET 222 0.0, 0. .0 125 . 77 . 30 . 1§ 58 31 . .. .
0016 28 - JEWELL 359 0o..0 0. 222 . 132 . 858 . 732 60.16 . . , - -
00617 29 - JOHM pBY 385 ., . 0 . 0. G . 231 . 114, 76 . 11 s8.48 . . . ., .,
0018 306 - KHAPRA w2y . .0, .0 . 0. 628 . 352 . 177 . sg 6L.15 . ., , . . .
0018 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 731 . .0 . .0 0 . 421 | 244 | 135 . =& 57.5% . . . L.,
0020 35 - ¥ECAHICOM 287 . 0 . 0 0 . 1681 . a8 . 55 . 17 56.10 ., L L L, L,
0021 36 - QLHEY 373 . . 0 -0 0.187 . 9z . g2 ., 33 50.13 . . oL L L L L.
0022 37 - SERSIDE 1| 646 . . 0. .0 . .0 408 . 227 | 149 ., 32 §3.1¢ c e e e e e
0023 38 - SERSIDE 2 578 o] . 0 0 . 337 . 218, 93, 30 38.30 . ., L, L, L.
0024 3% - SEASIDE 3 Gl13 . . 0 . 0. 0 .312 . 167 . B4 . &1 50040 . . L L L L L L.
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 1312 . . 0 -0 . .0. 689 . 108 . 202 . 7% 82,52 . . ., ... .
0026 43 - STAHLEY ACRES 2714 . . ¢ . 0 0 150 . B2 . 351 . 17 .74 000 0L L, L
0027 44 - SVEHSEN 049 . 0 . 0 1] 360 . 202 . 91 . §7 65.57 e e e ..
0028 45 - RRCH CAPE 163 . . 0 . 0 . 0 113 . B0 . 32 .. 7 WAl L0, L L,
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 37 . .0 . .0. .0 245 . 142 . 72 . 35 6g.58 . e e e o .
D030 47 - WARRENTOLI 1 1864 . . 0. . 0 . 0 885 . 555 | 330 . 110 50.66 C e e e e e
0031 48 - WARREUTON 2 a3l . 0 -0 G 3437 . 18%¢ . 99 , 42 53.41 e e e e .
0032 50 - WESTPORT 390 0 -0 .. 0. 233, 138, 51 . 34 59,74 . . . ., . .. .
0033 52 - HILLCREST 404 0. .0 - 0.273 _ 156 . 79 . 1B 87.87 . . . L. ...
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RUN DATE:06/05/0B 04:20 [l CLATS0P COUNTY, OREGOHN REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PRRCENT

United States President
Vote For 1

01 = Hillary Clinton 3,266 45. 68
02 = Barack Obama 3,809 53.28 04 = QVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-1i 14 1.04 05 = DHDER VOTES 125

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 g5 g6 3 0 2
0062 02 - ASTORIR 2 145 212 2 [t} 7
0003 03 - ASTORIZ 3 150 165 1 1 4
0004 04 - ASTORTA 4 155 163 a 0 1
0005 05 - RSTORIA 5 105 134 1 o 3
0006 06 - ASTORIR & 117 143 0 1 3
D007 07 ~ ASTORIA 7 109 130 2 0 5
000B 0B - ASTORIA B 74 104 2 0 3
0009 20 - CANNGH BEACH 131 258 1 4] 4
0010 21 - CHZOWELL 758 103 2 0 10
0011 22 ~ HORTH CL&TS0P 122 118 8 0 5
0012 23 - sS0UTH CcLaTsop - 133 158 1 0 3
0013 24 - ELSIE J1 26 1 G 4
0019 25 - GREARHART 87 165 4 0 8
0015 2a8 - HRMLET 38 37 0 0 2
0016 28 - JEWELL 61 68 0 4] 3
0017 29 - JOHN Day 42 70 1 0 1
0018 30 - RKNaPPA 1 172 4 0 5
0015 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 103 131 6 0 4
0020 35 ~ HNECRRICUM 41 44 2 0 1
Q021 36 - cLUEY 37 48 2 0 5
0022 37 - SEASIDE i g1 135 1 0 0
0023 38 - SE&SIDGE 2 93 113 2 a a8
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 78 Ba 1 0 o
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 187 214 3 0 4
0026 43 - STAILEY RCRES 39 42 1 4] 0
0027 44 - SVEASEN 102 94 3 o] 3
0028 45 -~ ARCH CAPE 23 55 1 0 1
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 56 83 0 0 3
0030 47 - WARRENTOM 1 293 235 i1 G 16
0031 4§ - WARRENTON 2 113 79 0 0 1
0032 50 -~ WESTPORT a0 53 2 0] 3
0033 52 - WILLCREST B1 74 0 [#] i3




HUMBERED KiY CANVASS MAY 20, 2008
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 P CLATSOR COUNTY,
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES PERCENT
Urited States Senator
Vote For 1
01 = Pavel Goberman 142 2.30
02 = Jaff Merkley 2,628 42 .57
03 = Roger 3., Obrist i28B 2.07
04 = pavid Loera 71 1.15
05 = Candy Meville 5048 B8.23
01 02 03 04 05
0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 1 635 4 1 12
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 6 125 5 4 22
0003 03 - aASTORIA 13 1 125 9 5 18
0044 04 - ASTCRIZ 4 5 107 2 3 25
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 3 51 5 1 9
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 6 g2 2 4 14
0007 07 - ASTORIZ 7 5 70 4 0 12
0068 0B - ZSYTORIA B 11 60 2 q 14
0005 20 - CAHMON BEACH 2 143 1 4 15
0010 21 - CHRDWELL 3 89 10 1 10
0011 22 - HORTH CLATSOP 1 55 8 2 17
0012 23 - sQuUTH CLaTI0R 5 148 2 2 24
0013 24 - ELSIE 3 21 0 o] 9
0014 25 - GEARHART 1 85 3 0 15
0015 26 ~ HAMLET o] 27 2 0 [
0016 28 ~ JRWELL 9 348 i 3 9
0017 25 - JOHW DAY 0 43 1 3 9
0018 30 - HuAPPR 5 1489 & 3 25
001% 3 - LEWIS & CLARRK 1 98 4 1 1la
0020 35 - NMECANICUM 2 43 2 0 4]
G021 36 -~ QLHEY 7 35 1 0 11
0022 37 - SERSIDE 1 5 65 q 0 B
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 4 75 2 3 15
G024 35 - SEASIDE 3 4 66 3 3 io
0025 40 ~ SEABIBE 4 11 143 10 [ 38
0026 43 - STANLEY BCRES 0 315 2 2 5
0027 44 - SVENSEM 4 74 4 2 17
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 1 17 0 0 1
062% 46 - WALLUSKET 1 50 4 8] 7
0030 47 -~ WARRENTOW 1 18 186 18 10 54
0031 48 - WARREHTON 2 [ B1 5 1 17
0032 50 - WESTPORT [ 54 2 1 14
0033 52 - HWTLLCREST 3 59 2 2 17

10z

i28
25
74
38
48
184
67

51

GREGON

Stave Novick

WRITE-IH

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,677
20

1,099

FAGE 0003

PERCENT

43.36
.32
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DEMOCRATIC
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Representative in Congress; 1st District
Vote For 1

0l = Will Hokbs ga6 12.580 04 = WRITE-IN 7 .10
02 = David wy 5,500 B81.82 05 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = Warlk Welyczlo 341 5.08 G = UMDER VOYES 561

000F 01 - ASTORIA 1 31 138 6 1 1] 13
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 51 266 20 0 0 28
(0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 35 262 14 0 0 20
0004 04 - RSTORIE 4 kL) 262 B 4] 0 24
0005 05 -~ ASTGRIA 5 38 169 7 0 0 34
0006 06 ~ BSTORIA 6 31 200 10 2 0 2

0007 07 - ASTORIR 7 34 176 il 0 1 a4
0008 08 - ASTORIA B 29 128 ] 0 0 17
0008 20 - canMon BEACH 66 278 13 1 0 38
0010 21 - CHADWELL 14 157 g 0 o 15
0011 22 - WORTH CLATSOP 28 130 1la 0 ¢] 17
G012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 25 232 18 o 0 23
0013 24 - ELSIE i0 41 3 0 0 2
06014 25 - GEARHART 25 155 13 1 0 28
0015 26 - HAMLET 2 65 4 G 0 6
001l 2B - JEWELL 22 94 a 0 0 7
0017 29 - Joud DAY 11 5a 3 0 0 2
0018 30 - guappa 43 278 13 5} 0 17
0019 31 ~ LEWIS & CLARK 25 187 & 1 G 23
0020 35 - HECRMICUM 6 75 4 0 0 3
0021 36 - OLUEY 10 71 1 G 0 4
0022 37 - SEASIDE ) 32 167 7 a 1] 21
0023 36 - SEASIDE 2 25 158 13 1] 0 20
0024 39 - SEASIGE 3 13 133 5} 0 0 13
0025 40 ~ SEASIDE 4 54 298 22 0 1] e
0026 43 - STAHLEY ACRES 12 60 B 0 0 4
0027 44 - SVENSER 24 159 o 0 0 13
0028 45 - BARCH CaPR 14 55 1 0 4} 10
D029 48 - WALLUSKI 15 111 7 8] 0 5
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 54 427 33 1 0 40
003% 4B ~ WARREHTON 2 21 146 14 0 G 15
0032 50 - WESTEORT 11 106 16 0 0 k]
0033 52 - HILLCRESY 19 118 8 0 a 10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 PM

Secretary of State
Vote For 1

goo1
000z
4003
0004
0605
0006
0oa7
aoosa
noos
0010
0011
ooaz
o013
0014
0015
G0ls
0017
00148
oo1a
04020
0021
ooz2
0023
0024
0025
0028
0027
0028
0ozs
DG30
0031
0032
0633

i x

Rate Brown

Rick Matsger
Vicki L. Walker
Panl Damian Wells

-~ ASTORIA
- ASTORIA
~ ASTORIA
- ARSTORIA
- ASTORIA
- A3TORIA
- ASTORER
~ BRSTORIA
- CANNOH BEACH

- CHADWELL

- HORTH CLATSOP
- SOUTH CLATSQP
- ELSIE

- GEARHART

- HAMLET

- JEWELL

~ JOHl DAY

- ENAPPA

~ LEWIS & CLARK
- HECANICUM

- OLNEY

- SEASIDE 1

- SEASIDE 2

- BEASIDE 3

- SEASIDE 4

- STANLEY ACRES
- SVENSER

~ BRCH CAPE
- WALLUSKI

- WARRENTON
- WARRENTOH
- WESTPORT
- HIiLLCREST

D~ oy s

[

MAY 20,
FRIMARY ELECTICH

CLATSOP COUNTY, GREGON
DEMOCRATIC

VOTRS

3,181
1,802
725

2

=

oos

ERCENT

53.03
3l.81
12.05
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT




HUMBERED KEY CBMVASS
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State Treasurer

Vote For

1

01 = Ben Westlund
02 = WRITE-IN

0oo1
oooz
aoo3
0004
0005
(eI
o007
acos
0008
aalo
0011
0012
0013
0014
0615
Goia
0017
0018
pDoia
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
ao27
028
0029
0030
0431
G032
0033

AS5TORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORTA
ASTORIA
ASTORTA
ASTORTA
ASTORIA

O ~F g U s L N

CAMNON BEECH

CHADWELL

NORTH CLATSOP
S0UTH CLATSO0OP

ELSIE

GEARHART

HAMLET
JEWELL

JOHN DAY

KHAPPA
LEWIS &

CLAREK

NECANTICUM

OLNEY

SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
STANLEY
SVENSEN

WM

4
ACRES

ARCH CRPE

WALLUSHI

WARRENTOH 1
WARRENTON 2

WESTEORT

HILLCREST

MAY 20, 2008

FRIMERY ELECTION
CLETSOF COUWTY, OREGOH
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

4,750 98,27 a3

33 .13 04 =

DDI—'U‘&OHDOHNHODONGDI—*DD!—‘HHDI—'I—'I—‘&U&JMHN

UNDER VOTES

FINAL QFFICIAL

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006

VOTES PRERCENT

2,481




HUMBERED KEY CAHVASS MAY 20, 2008
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RUN DATE:Q6/05/08 (4:20 by CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGOH

DEMOCRATIC

VOTEE PERCENT

Attorney Genera
Vote For 1

01
02
G3

oot
ogo2
G003
0004
0005
0006
oao?
0008
0009
no1a
0011
oo12
013
0014
0015
0016
0617
0018
0019
-0020
Do21
0022
0023
Qo024
0025
D026
0oz27
0028
40258
0030
G031
0032
0033

John R. Kroger 3,340 58.38
Greg Macpherson 2,372 41.46
WRITE-IN 5 .16

- ASTQRIR 1 86 55 2 0 47
— ASTORIA 2 171 111 1] 0] a4
- ASTORIA 3 183 B9 1] 0 55
- ASTORIA 4 153 894 1] 1] g1
- ASTQRIA 5 118 a7 0 0 58
« ASTORIZ 6 125 786 1] o] 63
- ASTORIA 7 120 55 0 1 70
- BRSTORIA H 82 60 1 o 40
~ CAHNON BEACH 163 139 0 1 91
~ CHADWELL 82 52 1 0 58
= HORTH CLATSOPR 118 83 1 0 48
- S0UTH CLATSOP 129 103 0 1] 64
- ELSIE 27 21 0 0 14
~ GERRHARY 119 B0 o] 0 63
- HRMLET 38 26 o 0 13
- JEWELL 56 58 0 ] 18
= JOH DRY 49 42 1 0 22
- KHAPPAR 173 112 0 1] 67
~ LEWIS & CLARK 124 71 a 0 4¢
- HNECANICUM 37 33 0 [t} i3
- OLNEY 53 21 1] 0 18
- SEASIDE 1 B4 85 0 0 58
— SEASIDE 2 B2 g4 0 0 48
~ SERSIDE 3 69 72 0 4] 26
- SEASIDE 4 189 143 a 1] 76
~ STAHLEY ACRES 42 26 0 0 14
- SVENSEU 95 57 &) 0 50
~ RRCH CAPE 37 20 0 0 23
~ WALLOSKI 58 44 1 0 41
— WARREHTOI 1 24a 208 2 0 99
~ WARRENTOH 2 58 74 0 0 24
~ WESTPORT 62 59 0 ¢] 17
- HILLCREST 74 52 0 o 30

]

04
05

GVER VOTES
DHDER VOTES

FINAL OFFiCIAL

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,553

PAGE 0007

PERCENT
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DEMQCRATIC
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Representative, 31st District HOUSE DISTRICT 31
Vote For 1
1l = Brad witt 2,022 98.63 03 OVER VOTES 4]
02 = WRITE-IN 28 1.37 04 = UUDER VOTES a07

It

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 131 1 0 58
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 244 4 0 118
0003 03 ~ ASTORIA 3 2386 5 4] a6
0004 04 - ESTORIA 4 225 1 0 102
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 145 2 0 96
0066 06 - ASTORIA § 1B1 3 0 BO
0007 07 - ASTORIR 7 146 4 ] 86
0008 08 - BSTORIZ A 117 3 0 63
0017 29 -~ JOHN DAY B7 0 0 27
0CGlE 30 - EHAPPA 255 5 1] 92
0G27 44 - SVENSEN i31 [ 0 61
0032 50 - WESTPORT 114 0 0 24




NUMBERED KEY CAWVASS

RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 PM

Stake Repregentative,
Vote For

1

01 = beborah Boone
02 = WRITE-IN

0609
poio
D011
o012
Q013
0014
aa1s
pDols6
o019
4020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025

0028
0028
0029
0034
0031
0033

CAHNON BEACH
CHADWELL
HORTH CLATSQR
SOUTH CLATSOP
ELSIE
GEARHART
HEMLET

JEWELL

LEWIS & CLARK
WECANICOM
CLNIBY
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SEASTDE
STRNMLEY ACRES
ARCH CAPE
WALLUSKT
WARRENTONI 1
HWARREWTCH 2
HILLCREST

dn L) S e

MAY 20, 2008
PRIMARY ELECTION
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PRERCENT

33nd District HOUSE DISTRICT 32

3,336 89.20
27 .BO

130
325
63

[
=

102
429
163
117

MODHEODORRMNMHEHFOONFEFOBERLKHOW

03 =

04

1

OVER VOTES

UHNDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-ELS52

VOTES

956

PAGE (009

PERCENT
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REPUBLICAR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

United Stakes President
Vote For 1

01 = John McCain 2,722 BO.56
02 = Ron Paul 4B0 14.21 04 = QVER VQTES 0]
03 = WRITE-IH ) 177 5.24 05 = UNDER VOTES 215

000l 0F - ASTORIE 1 67 9 1 0 9
0002 02 - RSTORIA 2 73 12 7 0 11
0003 03 - BSTORIA 3 93 1B & 0 4
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 B7 19 4 | 5
0005 05 - ASTORIZ § G0 ] 5 0 3
0096 06 - ASTGRIR 6 69 6 6 ] 7
06007 07 - ASTORIA 7 73 11 14 0 9
0008 08 - ASTORIZ 8 56 16 o 0 G
0009 20 - CallUoi BEACH 125 21 6 0 10
0010 21 - CHADWELL 77 B g 1] 17
0011 22 - NORTH CLATSOP 10% 16 4 0 7
0012 23 - SQUTH CLATSOP 236 29 14 ] 14
0013 24 - ELSIE 30 7 1 o 0
0014 25 - GERRHART 122 19 3 0 g
0015 28 - HAMLET 21 I 1 ] 2
0016 28 - JEWELL 46 i0 2 0 0
0017 29 - JOHW DAY 58 12 1 a 5
0018 30 - KHAPPA To117 32 12 0 16
0015 31 - LEWIS & CLARH 78 28 7 0 13
0020 35 - HECBHICUM 41 8 5 ) 2
0021 36 - OLHEY 42 15 3 ) 2
0022 37 -~ SERSIDE 1 114 22 a8 0 5
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 73 15 2 ] 3
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 58 18 6 0 4
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 154 25 13 0 10
0026 43 - STANLEY BCRES 42 5 1 ) 3
0027 44 - SVENSEH 69 9 5 0 B
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 26 5 1 0 ]
0029 46 - WALLUSKT 58 7 3 0 4
0030 47 - WARREMTON 1 275 31 15 0 9
G031 48 - WARREHTON 2 75 11 5 0 a
0032 50 - WESTPORT 40 16 2 ] 3
033 52 - HILLCREST 57 10 5 0 7 .




NUMBERED HEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 pM

United 3tates Senator

Vota For 1
01 = Gordon H. Smith
02 = Gordon Leikech
03 = WRITE-IU
0001 01 ASTORIA 1
pooz n2 BESTORIR 2
G003 03 ASTORIA 3
0004 04 ASTORIA 4
06005 05 ASTORIZ 5
0006 06 ASTORIR B
o007 a7 ASTORIA 7
0008 0B ASTOHRIR 8
0008 20 CANNOI BEACH
0010 21 CHADWELL
ne11 22 HORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 S0UTH CLATSOP
3013 24 ELSIE
0034 25 GEARHART
00ls 26 HAMLET
00la 2B JEWELL,
0017 29 JOHH DAY
0ole 30 RIMAPPR
0019 31 LEWIS & CLARK
0020 35 HECANTCUM
0021 36 OLHEY
G0z2 37 SEASIDE 1
0023 3B SEASIDE 2
0024 39 SEASIDE 3
0025 40 SEASIDE 4
0026 43 STRHLEY ACRES
0027 44 SVENSEN
0028 45 BRCH CAPE
0025 46 WALLUSET
ao3g 47 WARRENTCON 1
0031 48 WRERREHTON 2
06032 50 RESTPORT
0033 52 HILLCREST

HMAY 20, Z008 FINAL OFFICIAL
PRIMARY ELECTION
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REFORT~EL52 PAGE 0011
REPUBLICAN
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

527 15.79 G4

I

GVER VOTES 2
UNBER VOTES 255

w
o
o
o
[=]
L
It

0 0 ki
1} 0 7
0 0 7
o] i 3
1 0 9
1 o] 2
1 ] 12
2 0 a
1 0 14
1 0 13
2 0 5
1] 1 14
0 0 B
1 0 15
0 o] 1
0 1] 4
a 0 2
1 1] 18
2 0 iz
3 [} B
0 0 4
1 1] 17
0 0 6
2 G 5
2 0 18
a o] 3
1 0 5
0 0 3
2 0 4
1 0 14
2 0 1
0 0 3
3 1} 4




HUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/05/0B 04:20 PM

Representative im Congress, lst District

Claude William Chappell}l IV

Vote For 1

01 = Joel Haugen

02 =

03 = WRITE~IN
0001 01 - ASTORIA 1
0002 02 ~ ASTORIA 2
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5
0606 06 - BSTGRIA 6
0607 G7 -~ ASTORIA 7
0008 08 - ASTORIAR 8
0GOS 20 - CAMHON BEACH
001 21 - CHADHELL
001i 232 - INORTH CLATS0P
D12 23 - 50UTH CLATSOP
0013 24 ELSIE
0014 25 - GEARRHART
001% 26 - HAMLET
0016 28 JEWELL
0017 28 - JORH DAY
0018 3¢ KIAPPA
0019 31 LEWIS & CLARK
0020 35 - HECENICOM
0021 36 - QLEEY
(022 37 - SEASIDE 1
0023 38 - SEARSIDE 2
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3
Qo025 40 SEASIDE 4
0026 43 ~ STRNLEY ACRES
0027 44 SVEHSEN
0028 45 - ARCH CAPR
0029 46 - WALLUSKI
003G 47 - WARRENTCH 1
0031 48 - WARREWTOHN 2
0032 50 - WESTPCORT
0033 52 - HILLCREST

MAY 20, 2008

PRIMARY ELECTION
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGOM
REPUBLICAN

PERCENT

VOTES
1,638 72.80
554 24.62 04
58 2.58 05

01 0z 03 04 G5
36 10 0 0 40
41 17 3 0 42
49 23 3 0 46
51 15 0 0 49
44 10 0 ¢] 33
490 11 7 [t} 30
45 18 1 1] 45
q1 12 1 0 24
73 30 3 0 56
48 10 1 0 52
13 12 1 0 42
132 45 2 0 114
2 4 0 0 14
73 15 1 o] ad

9 5 0 o] 18
27 12 0 0] 19
37 is 1 0 20
Ba 24 1 0 64

2 ig 2 0 53
17 7 2 0 30
35 7 2 0 14
61 18 4 0 6B
48 15 3 0 29
39 20 3 0 22
96 a1 2 1] 73
15 10 0 1] 26
4z 18 2 0 2
13 11 0 0 8
34 [ 2 0 30
155 64 2 0 105
53 16 1 4] 25
28 15 4q 0 16
31 1c 4 0 34

1

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

FIWAL OFFICIAL

REFPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,344

PAGE 0012

PERCENT
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ROI DATE:06/05/08 04:20 PM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGCH REPORT-RE52 PAGE 0013
REPUBLICAN
VOTES PERCEUT VOTES PERCENT

Secretary of State
Vote For 1
01 = Rick Dancerx 2,231 98.33 03
02 = WRITE-TH EL:] 1.67 G4

]

GVER VOTES 1
UGHDER VOTES 1,324

L]

0001 01 - ASTORIZ 1 51 2 4 a3
4002 02 - ASTORIA 2 68 1 0 33
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 75 3 0 43
0004 04 - BSTORIA 4 71 1 0 43
0005 05 - ZSTORIA 5 54 0 0 29
0006 06 - ASTORIZ 6 52 i 0 35
0407 07 - ASTORIA 7 &5 0 1] 42
0008 08 - ASTORIZ 8 51 1 0 26
0008 20 - CANNOH BEACH 112 3 0 17
0010 21 - CHRDWELL 63 0 a 48
0011 22 - HORTH CLATSOR 81 1 0 16
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 189 0 0 104
0013 24 ~ ELSIE 21 0 o 17
0014 25 - GEBRHART 87 0 0 66
0015 26 - HAMLET 21 0 0 9
00la 268 - JEWELL 33 0 0 25
0017 25 - JOHH DAY 55 1 0 20
0018 30 - RKNRPPA 113 1] Q 64
0019 3% - LEWIS & CLARK 70 3 o) 47
0020 35 - NECAHICUM 24 3 0 25
6021 36 - OLHEY 37 1 0 24
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 75 4 0 70
0023 38 - SERSIDE 2 56 1 1] 36
0024 39 ~ SEASIDE 3 59 3 0 22
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 28 1 0 73
0026 43 - STBULEY ACRES 31 0 a 20
0027 44 ~ SVENSEN o8 2 0 31
G028 45 - ARCH CAPE 18 8] 0 14
0029 46 - WALLUSRKI 42 0 8] 30
0030 47 - WARREMTOH 1 224 1 1 104
0031 48 - WARRENTOH 2 &0 2 0 37
0032 50 - WESTPORT 36 1] 0 25
0033 52 - HILLCREST 44 3 o 32




HUHMBERED KEY CRHVASS

RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 PM

Btate Treasurer

Vote For
01
o2

0oo1
0002
0003
0004
0605
co06
0oo7
ao00s
0009
o110
o011l
o012
0013
0014
0015
0016
G017
0018
0019
0020
o021
0022
0623
0024
0025
G026

0027 4

0028
oezs
o030
0031
0032
0033

1

= Allen Alley
= WRITE~If

ASTORIA
RSTORIA
ASTORIRA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIR
ASTORTA
ASTORIZ
CAMION BREACH
CHADWELL
HORTH CLATSOPR
SOUTH CLATSGOP
ELSIE
GERRHART
HEHMLET
JEWELL
JORM DAY
ERAPRA
LEWIS & CLARK
HECANICUM
OLHEY
SEASIDE 1
SEASIDE 2
SERSIDE 3
4
2

O~ oy N s L M e

SEASEDE 4
STANLEY
SVEHSEN
ARCH CAPR
WALLUSKI
WARRENTON 1
WARRELTON 2
WESTPORT
HILLCREST

HMAY 20, 2008 FINAL QFFICIAL

PRIMARY ELECTION

CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PRRCENY VOTES PERCENT

2,180 48.78 03
27 1.22 04

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 1,387
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NUHMBERED KEY CAHVASS

RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 P

Attorney General
Vote For 1

01 = 140 CANDIDATE FILED

02 = RRITE-IN

aao1
oog2
0003
0004
06as
D006
0007
4008
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0c14
0a15
D016
o017
0018
0019
0620
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
oD28

6027 4

0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ESTORIA
ASTORTA
ASTORIA
RSTORTA
BSTORIZ
LSTORIR
CANNCH BEACH
CHADWELL
HORTH CLATSOP
S0UTH CLATSOP
ELSIE
GEARNART
HAMLET

JEWELL

JOHN DAY
RIAPPA

LERIS & CLARR
HECAHNICUM
OLHEY
SEASIDE
SEASIDE
SERSIDE
SEASIDE
STANHLEY
SVENSEH
RRCH CARPE
WALLUSKI
WARRENTON 1
WARRENTON 2
WESTPORT
HILLCREST

[= A R IS TV LN I S

I WD e

CRES

MAY 20, 2004 FINAL OFFICIAL

PRIMARY ELECTION

CLATS0OP COUHTY, OREGOH REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0015
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCEUT VOTES PERCENT

0 03
124 100.00 Q4

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 3,471
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HUMBERED L[EY CANVRSS

RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 BM

MAY 20, 200H

PRIMARY ELECTTOH
CLATSOP COUNTY, CREGOH
REPUBLICAH

VOTES PERCENT

State Representative, 3ist PBistrict HOUSE DISTRICT 31

Vote For 1
01 = NO CAMDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-EH

0 03
85 100.00 04

01
G001 01 - RSTORIA 1 o]
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 ¢
(003 03 - ASTORIA 3 0
004 04 -~ RSTORIA 41 0
0005 05 - RSTORIA 5 0
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 0
Q007 07 - ABTORIA 7 o]
0008 08 - ASTORIA A v}
0017 25 - JOHN DAY 0
0018 30 - EHappa 0
G027 44 - SVEHNSEH 0
0032 50 - WESTPORT G

[y
B oo oo

Do0oooDooOOODOOo
[ea]
[\&]

[

OVER VOTES
UHDER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIATL,

REFORT-EL52

VOTES

1,118

PAGE 0016

PERCENT




HOMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUOM DATE:06/05/0G8 04:20 BM

State Representative,
Vote For
01 = HO CANDIDATE FILED

1

02 = WRITE~IN

ooos
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014 2

0015
0016
0019
goz20
0021
0022
0023
0024
6025
0026

00268 4

0029
0030
0031
0033

CRHNOW BEACH
CHADWELL
HORTH CLATSOPR
50UTH CLATSOP
ELSIE
GEARHART
HAMLET
JEWELL

LEWIS & CLARK
MECANICUM
CLEEY
SEASIBE 1
SEASIDE 2
SEASIDE 3
SERSIDE 4
STAILEY ACRES
ARCH CAPE
WALLUSRI
WARRENTON 1
WARRENTCH 2
HILLCREST

HMAY 20, 2008

PRIMARY ELECTION
CLATSCP COUNTY, OREGOH
REPUBLICAN

32nd Districk HOUSE DISTRICT 32

VOTES PERCENT
0 03
92 100.00 04
03 04

SO0 OoOOoOOoODO0ODOODOoODO0GQ

[

pumi
PO H imi md D = OO0 -IJMNWHDWOIWLMN W
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OVER VOTES
UUGER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,316

PRAGE 0017

PERCENT
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PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 PM CLATEOR COUNTY, OREGOH REPORT-ELS2 FAGE 0018

VOTES FERCENT VOTES PRRCEWHT
Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 1
Vote For 1

1 = Thomas A. Balmer 7,234 SB.77 03 = OVER VOTES g
02 = WRITE~IH 80 1.23 04 = WIDER VOTES 5,153
01 0z 03 04
0001 01 - ASTORIZ 1 163 2 0 147
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 291 4 0 22
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 317 4 0 194
0004 04 - RSTORTA 4 293 3 1] 159
0005 0% -~ ASTORIA 5 191 a 1] 171
0006 06 - BSTORIA 6 228 3 0 172
0007 07 - BSTORIA 7 221 3 0 195
0008 08 - ASTORIA H© 182 1 0 130
0009 20 - Cat#ct BEACH 159 5 0 274
06010 21 - CHADUELL 182 I o] 171
0011 22 - NORTH CLATS0P 249 5 [} 191
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSCP 390 1 0 274
0013 24 - BLSIE 687 1 0 50
0014 25 - GEARHART 265 L] 0 211
0015 26 - HAMLET 75 1] 0 50
0016 28 - JEWELL 121 2 o 99
00i7 25 - JOHH DAY 143 2 ] 86
0018 30 - EHAPPA 363 3 0 262
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 228 1 1] 192
0020 35 - HECANICUM 52 2 aQ 67
0021 3& - CLUBY 101 3 0 83
0022 37 - SERSIDE 1 220 2 [¥] 186
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 202 1 il 134
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 195 5 0 112
0025 40 - SERSIDE 4 437 7 0 245
0026 43 - STBRHLEY ACRES 86 2 0 62
0027 44 - SVEHSEN 2113 2 1] 145
0028 45 - ARCH CAPE 60 1 0 58
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 136 1 ] 112
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 6316 8 0] 351
0031 48 - WARRENTCH 2 222 o 4] 115
0032 50 - WESTPORYT 153 a o BO
04331 52 - HILLCREST 153 5 o 115




HUMBERED KEY CRHVASS

RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 Pu

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Pos. 1

Vote For 1

01 = David Schuman

02 = HARITE-IN
0ool 01 ASTORIA 1
pooz2 02 ASTORIA 2
0003 03 ASTORIA 3
0604 04 BSTORIR 4
0005 05 ASTORIA §
06006 06 ASTORIA 6
oooy 07 ASTORIA 7
aoa8 Ga BASTORIA B
0009 20 CAITHOWI EEACH
0010 21 CHADWELL,
0011 22 WORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 S0UTH CLATSCP
0013 24 ELSIE
0014 25 GEARHART
0015 26 HAMLET
00ig 28 JEWELL
0017 29 JOHU DAY
Gola 30 RKHAPPA
o0o1s 31 LEWIS & CLARK
0420 35 HNECANTICUM
0021 36 OLNEY
0022 37 SERSIDE 1
0023 38 SEASIDE 2
0024 39 SEASIDE 3
0025 40 SEASIDE 4
0028 43 STANLEY ACRES
Q027 414 SVEMSEN
onz2B 45 AFRCH CAPRE
0029 44 WALLUSKI
0030 47 WARRENTON 1
0031 48 WRRRENTON 2
0032 50 WESTPORT
0033 52 HILLCREST

VOTES

7,181
86

MAY 20, 2008
PRIMARY ELECTICH
CLATS50P COUNTY, OREGOLU

PERCENT
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fIUMBERED KEY CAUVASS MAY 20, 2008 FIWAL OFFICIAL
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 PM CLATS0P COQOUTY, OREGON REFORT-ELS2 PAGE 0020

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Judge of the Court of Appeals, Pos. 2
Vote For 1
01 = Walt Edwmonds 7,102 0g8.94 03
02 = WURITE-IN 73 1.02 04

OVER VOTES a
OHDER VOTES 5,302

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 158 2 0 152
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 285 k| o 227
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 308 5 0 202
0004 04 -~ ASTORIA 4 264 4 0 207
000% 0% - ASTORIAR & 191 3 0 174
0006 06 - ASTORIA 6 228 2 a 173
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 212 3 0 204
008 0B - ASTORIZ 6 174 i 0 138
000% 20 - CRUHON BERCH 335 3 0 250
0010 21 - CHADWELL 181 1 0 172
D011 22 - HORTH CLATSOP . 248 4 0 183
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP gL 1 0 283
0013 24 - ELSIE 64 0 o 54
0014 25 - GERRHART 262 3 0 215
0015 26 - HAMLET 70 i} o] 55
0016 28 - JEWELL 123 1 0 98
00317 29 - JOHN DAY ‘ 143 0 0 BB
0018 30 - KNAPPA 355 2 0 271
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 228 2 0 191
0020 35 - HECAHICUM 93 2 1) 66
0021 36 - CLHEY 100 2 1} 85
0022 37 - SEARSIDE 1 214 3 ] 191
0023 3B - SEASIDE 2 195 1 0] 141
0024 39 - SERSIDE 3 192 4 0 116
00625 40 - SERSIDE 4 425 5 0 259
0026 43 - STENLEY ACRES 86 0 0 64
0027 44 - SVEHSEN 207 3 0 150
028 45 - ARCH CAPR 61 0 D 58
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 133 2 1] 114
0030 47 - WARREWIOH 1 633 i 1] 354
0031 4B ~ WARRENTOM 2 217 0 0 120
0032 50 - WESTPORT 152 0 0 81
033 52 - HILLCREST 154 3 D 116




ROWMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUM DATE:06/05/068 04:20 PM

Judge of the Oregon Tax Court
Vote For 1
0i = Henry €. Breithanpt
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 01 - RSTORIA
0602 02 - ASTORIA
0093 03 - ASTORIR
0004 04 - ASBTORIA
0045 05 - RSTORIE
0006 06 - ASTORTIA
0007 07 - ASTORIA
0008 08 - RSTORIA
0009 20 - CANNON BEACH
0010 21 - CHRODWELL

0011 22 - HORTH CLATSOP
0012 23 - S0UTH CLATSOP
0013 24 - ELSIE

0014 25 - GEARHART

0015 26 - HAMLET

0016 28 - JEWELL

0017 29 - JOHN DAY

0018 30 - LRHAFPA

0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK
0020 35 - NECANICUM
0021 36 - OQLNEY

0022 37 - SEASIDE 1
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2
0024 33 ~ SERSIDE 3
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4
0026 43 - STANLEY RURES
0027 44 - SVENSEN

0028 435 -~ ARCH CAPE
0029 46 - WALLUSKI

0030 47 ~ WARRENTON 1
0031 48 - WARRENTOW 2
0032 50 - WESTPORT

0033 52 - HILLCREST

L= BRI L N R T

vaY 20, 2008 FINARL OFFICIAL
PRIMAERY ELECTLIOL
CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGOH REPORT-EL52 BLGE 0021

VOTES

7,013

69

PERCENT VOTRE  PRRCENT

99.03 03
.97 04

OVER VOTES 4]
UITDER VOTES 5,395

I
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NUMEEREE KEY CAHVASS MAY 20, 2008 FINAL OFFICIAL
PRIMARY LELECTION
RUON DATE:0&/05/08 04:20 P CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGOW REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Judge, Circuit Court, 1Bth Dist., Pos. 1
Vote For 1
01 Paula Brownhill 8,755 98.10 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 WRITE-TH 170 1.90 04 UHDER VOTES 3,551

I

(3001 01 - ASTORIA 1 221 4 0] 87
0002 02 - ASTORIE 2 364 3 o 148
0003 03 - ASTORIA 3 3748 11 1 125
0004 04 - BSTORIA 4 364 10 [} 121
0005 05 - RSTORIA 5 256 i} i} 104
0006 06 - BSTORIA 6 308 8 0 92
0007 07 - ASTORIA 7 287 3 0 iz

0008 08 - ASTORIA 8 215 3 0 85
0008 20 - CANNON BEACH 406 4 u] 2286
00i0 21 - CHADWELL 248 5 0 103
0011 22 - HORTH CLATSOP 310 12 v} 123
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 471 3 0 191
DOi3 Z4d - ELSIE 17 3 3] 34
0014 25 -~ GEARHART 31B 5 0 157
0015 26 - HAMLET 76 1] 0 47
0016 28 - JEWELL 140 1 0 Bl
0017 29 - JOud DRY 179 8 0 44
0018 30 - KHAPPA 457 12 o] 158
0019 31 - LEWIS 5 CLARE 312 5 0 104
0020 35 - HECRHICUM 113 5 0 43
0021 36 - CLHEY 131 3 0 53
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 249 5 0 154
0023 38 ~ SEARSIDE 2 221 4 0 112
0024 39 -~ SERSIDE 3 211 9 1} 92
0025 40 ~ SERSIDE 4 179 11 1] 199
0026 43 - STANLEY ACRES 101 0 0 49
0027 44 - SVENSEN 256 4 0 100
0026 45 - ARCH CRPE 65 0 0 54
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 178 3 0 68
0030 47 - WARRENTON 1 758 9 1] 227
0031 4B - WARREHNTOW 2 251 B 0 g0
0032 50 - WESTPORT 157 1 0 75
0033 52 - HILLCREST 200 4 8] 69




HOMBERED EEY CAlIVASS : HaY 20, 2006 FIHAL QFFICIAL
PRIMARY ELECTION
RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 PM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commnissioner, District 2
Vote For 1

01 = Jim Scheller 934 45.76 04 = WRITE-IN 10 .49
02 = Kelly M. Stearns 271 13.28 05 = OVER VOTES 3
03 = Patricia Roberts B286 40.47 06 = UNDER VOTES 345
01 02 03 04 05 06
0011 22 - MORTH CLATSOP 174 51 159 1 1 59
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 270 78 229 0 1 87
0014 25 - GEARHART 246 37 135 3 1 58
0023 38 - SEARSIDE 2 102 47 117 1 0 T0
0024 39 - SERZIDE 3 93 415 124 4 ¢} 46
0026 43 - STRNLEY ACRES 49 13 62 1 v 25




HOMBERED KREY CAHVASS

RUN DATE:06/05/08 04:20 BH

Commissioner, District 4
Vote For 1

01
02

03 =

poo7
ooo8
0017
0018
goav
0029
0632
00633

Cary . Johnson
Dirk Rohne
WRITE-IM

- ASTORIA 7
- RSBTORIA 8
- JOHN DAY
- KHNHRPRA

— SVENSEH

- WALLOSKI

- WESTPORT
- HILLCREST

MEY

20, 2

MARY ELECTION

goa
OunTY,

ERCENT

PRI

CLATSOP C

VOTES B
554
1,568
5

a3 04

1 0

4 0

0 v]

1] a

1 0

1 0

Q o]

0 G

OREGO

04
05

It

OVER VOTES
UHBER VOTES

FINAL OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52

VOTES

177

PAGE 0024

PERCEHT




HUHMBERED [EY CAUVASS MAY 20, 2008 FINAL OFFICIAL
PRIMARY ELECTIOLN
RUW DATE:06/05/08 04:20 BM CLRTS0OF COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0025

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Measure 51
Enables Crime Victims to Enforce Existing Rights
01 = Yes 8,324 75.80 03
02 = o 2,657 24.20 04

OVER VOTES B
UNGER VOTES 1,488

non

0001 01 - ASTORIA 1 210 61 0 41
0002 02 - ASTORIA 2 338 101 o) 76
0003 03 -~ ASTORIB 3 356 110 1 48
0004 04 - ASTORIA 4 308 120 0 &6
0005 05 - ASTORIA 5 235 67 0 66
0006 05 -~ ASTORIA 6 277 74 0 52
0007 Q7 - ASTORIR 7 273 43 0 53
00068 0B - RSTORIA 8 196 65 0 52
0009 20 - CRNHON BERCH 432 122 2 a2
000 21 - CHADWELL 218 83 2 51
0011 22 - WORTH CLATSOP 294 93 0 58
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 451 142 2 70
0013 24 - BLSIE 73 34 0 11
(014 25 - GERRHART 322 80 0 78
0015 26 - HAMLET 84 25 0 18
0016 28 - JEWELL 148 50 1 23
0017 29 - JGHH DAY 153 52 0 26
0018 30 - KUAPPA 397 157 0 74
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 254 108 0 55
0020 3% - NECANICUM 115 3z 1] 14
0021 36 - OLHEY 133 44 0 10
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 277 77 0 54
0023 38 - SERSTDE 2 245 58 0 34
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 222 62 0 28
0025 40 - SEBSIDE 4 460 141 0 68
0026 43 - STRHLEY BCRES ) 92 35 Q 23
0027 44 - SYEUSEH 219 94 0 47
0028 45 - BRCH CAPE 77 24 0 ig
0029 46 - WALLUSKI 171 53 0 25
0030 47 - WARREWTON 1 G9B 19§ 0o 102
0031 48 - WARREWTOMN 2 238 67 1] 34
0032 50 - WESTPORT i52 73 0 |
0033 52 - HILLCREST 183 G5 0 25




HIUMBERED KEY CANVASS MAY 20, 2008 FINAL OFFICIAL
PRIMARY ELECTICON
RUH DATE:06/05/08 04:20 PH CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028

VOTES PBERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Measure 52
Enables Crime Victims to Enforce Existing Rights
1 = Yes B,213 15.47 03
02 = o 2,669 24.53 04

OVER VOTES 4
GIIDER VOTES 1,591

0001 01 - ASTORIB 1 208 B2 0 44
0002 02 - ASTORIAR 2 343 99 1 72
0003 03 - RBTORIA 3 352 114 0 43
0004 04 - ASTORIZ 4 305 117 o 73
0035 05 - RSTORIE 5 244 58 o] 60
0008 06 - ASTORIA 6 274 71 1] 5B
0007 07 - RSTORIA 7 275 89 0 55
6008 0B ~ ASTGORIR B 198 58 0 37
G005 20 -~ CEINON BEACH 420 131 2 85
0010 21 -~ CHADWELL 216 78 0 60
0011 22 - HORTH CLATSOP 293 95 0 5

0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 456 140 1] 65
0013 24 - ELSIE 75 33 a 10
0014 23 ~ GERRHAERT 317 81 a g2
Q015 26 - HAMLET 83 26 0 16
0016 2B - JEWELL 143 52 V] 27
0017 2% - JOMM DAY 151 53 ¢ 27
0018 30 - HHAPPA 3p2 1589 o B7
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARR 254 111 a 58
0020 35 - HECRHICUM 110 35 0 16
0021 36 - OLHEY i34 43 0 10
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 266 80 0 62
0023 38 - SERSIDE 2 241 58 1 37
0024 38 - SEASIDE 3 220 61 0 31
0025 40 - SEHRSIDE 4 471 138 1] 79
0028 43 - STANLEY ACRES ag 35 o] 23
0027 44 - SVENSEH 210 102 1] 48
G028 45 - BDRCH CAPE 73 27 0 15
0029 48 - WALLUSKE 166 53 a 30
G030 47 - WARRENTON 1 687 200 0 168
0031 48 - WARRENTON 2 233 71 0 33
0032 50 - WESTPORT 149 70 0 i4
0033 52 - HILLCREST 176 68 [¢] 29
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PRIMARY ELECTTION
RUN DRTE:06/05/08 04:20 PH CLATSOP COUHTY, OREGOW REPORT-~ELS52 PAGE 0027

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Heasure 53
Modifies Provisions Governing CivilForfeitures
0l = Yes 5,194 4B.45 03
io

= OVER VOTES 2
02 = H

GHBER VOTES 1,755

in
1
J
[}
tn
=
tn
n
o=}
=N

LA

0001 @1 - ASTORIA 1 140 118 0 54
0002 (02 - ASTORIA 2 221 202 1 91
{003 03 - ASTORIA 3 218 238 0 5

0004 04 -~ BSTORIA 4 191 217 0 87
0005 05 - RSTORIA 5 162 145 o 61
0006 06 - ASTORIA © 187 158 0 58
0007 067 - ASTORIZ 7 184 178 0 57
0008 0B - ASTORIA B 118 141 0 54
0009 20 - CANNOH BEACH 264 281 ] a3
0010 2% - CHADWELL 134 166 0 54
0011 22 - HORTH CLATSOP 202 183 0 60
0012 23 - SOUTH CLATSOP 307 281 i 76
0013 24 -~ ELSIE 32 65 v} 21
0014 25 - GEARHRRT 210 181 ) 8g
0015 26 - HEMLET 41 68 o 16
0016 28 - JEWELL 63 126 v} 33
0017 29 - JOHE DRY 100 96 0 35
001B 30 - KHAPPA 239 313 s} 76
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARK 129 223 s} 69
0020 35 -~ HECAMICUM 71 76 o 14
0021 36 - OLMEY 78 92 0 17
0022 37 - SEASIDE 1 169 166 1] 73
0023 38 - SEASIDE 2 157 140 0 40
0024 39 - SEASIDE 3 132 154 0 26
0025 40 - SEASIDE 4 298 294 0 97
0026 43 - STRMILEY ACRES 64 64 0 22
0027 44 - SVEHSEN 139 169 0 52
0028 45 - ARCH CAPR 52 16 0 21
0029 46 - WALLUSKI a7 12 0 37
0030 47 ~ WARRENTON 1 448 4320 0 127
0031 48 - WARRENTOU 2 156 145 0 36
032 50 - WESTBORT 84 130 0 19
0033 52 - HILLCREST 117 125 0 31




HUMBERED RKEY CRHVASS MAY 20, 2008 FINAL OFFICIAL
PRIMARY ELECTIOHN

RUN DATE:06/05/08 D4:20 Pi CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0028
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
4-127 LENIS & CLARL RFPD
D1l = Y&s 370 50.68 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = Ho 380 48.32 04 = UNDER VOTES 43

0010 21 - CHABWELL 188 146 Q i3
0019 31 - LEWIS & CLARR 182 214 4] 25




HOHEERED KEY CAIVASS

RiiN DATE:06/05/08B G4:20 PM

4-128 CITY OF CANHOM BEACH
01 = Yes
02 = Ho

0009 20 - CANNON BEACH

MAY 20, 2008
PRIMARY ELECTION
CLATSOF COUNTY, OREGCH

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES
UIDER VOTES

151 25,38 G3
444 74.82 D4

I

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL52
VOTES
0
43

PRGE 0029

PERCEHT
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